
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Exams for group B22-605

Wed, 15 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Elect  Zhukulova A.A.  K-409
Wed, 15 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Elect Critical thinking and the basics of scientific communication

 Genisaretskaya S.V.  B-218
Wed, 15 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Elect  Sanzharov A.A.  K-208
Wed, 15 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Elect  Golechkova O.Y., Chagadaeva O.A.  405
Wed, 15 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Elect  Reshetov V.N., Maslennikov V.V.  V-411
Wed, 15 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Elect  Scherbakov A.A.  B-219
Wed, 15 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Elect  Shmaliy V.V.  T-208
Wed, 15 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Elect  Haritonov V.V.  B-212
Wed, 15 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Elect  Rovinskaya M.M.  NLK-464
Fri, 17 May 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Russian Language and Speech Culture  Baklanova I.I.  404
Tue, 21 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Foreign Language  2-H 1  Shushunova E.V.  B-214
Tue, 21 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Foreign Language  2-H 2  Sapronova E.V.  B-212st
Wed, 22 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Petrova M.A.  NLK-464
Wed, 22 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Differential Equations  Volkov V.E.  B-100
Thu, 23 May 11:05 — 12:40 TEST Practicum Project  Fedorov V.A., Kudryavtsev A.V.  dep.2
Thu, 23 May 14:00 — 16:00 ATT  Rezvanov R.R.  K-208
Thu, 23 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Physical Education  dep.15/2
Fri, 24 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Petrova M.A.  NLK-464
Fri, 24 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Barmenkov A.N.  T-209
Fri, 24 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Differential Equations  Volkov V.E.  B-100
Sat, 25 May 14:00 — 16:05 ATT  Rezvanov R.R.  K-208
Mon, 27 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Petrova M.A.  NLK-464
Mon, 27 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Barmenkov A.N.  T-209
Mon, 27 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Differential Equations  Volkov V.E.  B-100
Tue, 28 May 08:30 — 11:00 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  Zhukovskiy Y.O.  V-411
Tue, 28 May 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Theoretical Mechanics  Rogozkin D.B.  K-411
Tue, 28 May 15:20 — 17:00 ATT Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep. 15/3
Wed, 05 Jun 15:00 — 17:00 Reserved Dep. 30  Volkov V.E.  B-100
Thu, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Differential Equations  Volkov V.E.  407
Tue, 11 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Mechanics  Muraviev S.E., Grudinina A.M., Rogozkin D.B.  408
Sat, 15 Jun 09:00 — 17:00 EXAM  Hramchenkov D.V., Gandurin Y.N., Borisov S.N., Rezvanov R.R.  406
Wed, 19 Jun 17:00 — 19:00 Reserved Dep. 30  Grishin S.A.  ДОТ
Thu, 20 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Grishin S.A., Volkov V.E.  402
Tue, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Foreign Language  Izmaylova E.I., Zarudneva K.V., Zhavoronkova D.G.,

Egorova I.V.  A-306


